Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Norton - (840379) - Thirsk White Horse Swim Team - 400 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
4:28.84
4:48.09
5:01.16
5:03.53
5:24.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:28.84
4:48.09
5:03.53
5:01.16
5:24.96

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

492
399
350
341
278

WA Pts

492
399
341
350
278

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

16/01/22
05/01/20
06/01/18
03/02/18
10/12/16

Date

16/01/22
05/01/20
03/02/18
06/01/18
10/12/16

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier
Harrogate Janus Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet
Yorkshire County Championships
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