Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Norton - (840379) - Thirsk White Horse Swim Team - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:28.84	492	Н	16/01/22	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier	Tynemouth	Stokesley	3
4:48.09	399	Н	05/01/20	Harrogate Janus Meet	Harrogate Hydro	Thirsk WH	3
5:01.16	350	Н	06/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Thirsk WH	3
5:03.53	341	Н	03/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Thirsk WH	2
5:24.96	278	Н	10/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Thirsk WH	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:28.84	492	Н	16/01/22	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier	Tynemouth	Stokesley	3
4:48.09	399	Н	05/01/20	Harrogate Janus Meet	Harrogate Hydro	Thirsk WH	3
5:03.53	341	Н	03/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Thirsk WH	2
5:01.16	350	Н	06/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Thirsk WH	3
5:24.96	278	Н	10/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Thirsk WH	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS